
SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM
BMK

KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 9 BURAK ÖZDEMİR KEMK KTM 47 22 25 0
2 10 MUSTAFA ÖZKESKİN BMK KTM 36 25 11 0
3 43 KUNTER KUŞÇU FOSK GASGAS 36 20 16 0
4 48 SERKAN ÖZDEMİR FOSK KTM 36 18 18 0
5 40 FIRAT ŞAHİN EMC06 GASGAS 35 10 5 20
6 2 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR KEMK KTM 34 14 20 0
7 261 İSLAM YILDIZ EMC06 KTM 34 11 12 11
8 210 BURAK ÖZEL HMK KTM 32 7 0 25
9 56 ERKAN ÇAM FOSK KTM 31 16 15 0

10 248 CHRISH PASCOE FOSK KTM 29 15 14 0
11 42 NECMİ TOZLU FOSK KTM 25 12 13 0
12 87 İBRAHİM ERCAN SUNGUR EMC06 KTM 22 0 0 22
13 111 İSMAİL ÖZGÜL KEMK KTM 22 0 22 0
14 354 AYDIN ÖZDEMİR GEÇİCİ HUSABERG 18 0 0 18
15 58 LATİF KORKMAZ STMOK HUSABERG 17 8 9 0
16 33 OĞUZ KAAN ÖZBENLİ AEMK KTM 16 0 0 16
17 30 ERKAN ÖZCAN FOSK KTM 16 9 7 0
18 83 BATUHAN DEMİRYOL SMSK KAWASAKİ 15 0 0 15
19 254 MEHMET AKİF YILDIRIM SMSK KTM 14 0 0 14
20 73 SERKAN OKAN EMC06 GASGAS 13 0 0 13
21 94 ORÇUN YİĞİT BMK GASGAS 13 13 0 0
22 180 MUSTAFA GÜNGÖR KEMK GASGAS 13 3 10 0
23 167 A.YAŞAR ERCAN SUNGUR EMC06 KTM 12 0 0 12
24 133 BULENT OZTURK BMK HUSABERG 10 0 0 10
25 163 ERSOY UZUN KMSK KTM 10 4 6 0
26 86 TANRIKUT METE AKBIYIK EMC06 KTM 9 0 0 9
27 244 MEVLÜT EKSİ SMSK HUSABERG 8 0 0 8
28 207 MEHMET ÇORBACI ALDOSK KTM 8 0 8 0
29 82 EDİZ GÜVEN EMC06 GASGAS 7 0 0 7
30 88 BÜLENT KÖROĞLU HMK KTM 6 0 0 6
31 98 TURGAY ÖZAK BMK KAWASAKİ 6 6 0 0
32 181 MEHMET ÇAKALOĞLU EMC06 HONDA 5 0 0 5
33 119 YASİN ÇAKI BMK HONDA 5 5 0 0
34 229 NEDRET ENER OZTEP AVRUPA KTM 4 0 0 4
35 170 ALAETTİN YILDIRIM STMOK KTM 4 0 4 0
36 55 ERDAL YAVUZ STMOK KTM 4 2 2 0
37 137 LEVENT ERKUT TAMER HMK HONDA 3 0 0 3
38 110 SERKAN ÖZCAN FOSK KTM 3 0 3 0
39 106 TOLGA DEMİR EMC06 KTM 2 0 0 2
40 218 BORA GEMİCİOĞLU EMC06 KTM 1 0 0 1
41 233 ÖMER SALMAZ KEMK KTM 1 0 1 0
42 123 MEHMET SAĞLAM BMK KTM 1 1 0 0
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SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM
BMK

KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 10 MUSTAFA ÖZKESKİN BMK KTM 50 25 25 0
2 58 LATİF KORKMAZ STMOK HUSABERG 44 22 22 0
3 72 ÖZAY AKSU STMOK APACHI 40 20 20 0
4 75 SITKI TUĞCU EMC06 GASGAS 18 18 0 0

SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM
BMK

KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 33 OĞUZ KAAN ÖZBENLİ AEMK KTM 48 12 11 25
2 163 ERSOY UZUN KMSK KTM 47 22 25 0
3 83 BATUHAN DEMİRYOL SMSK KAWASAKİ 40 18 0 22
4 26 MURAT KIZAK HMK GASGAS 31 16 15 0
5 98 TURGAY ÖZAK BMK KAWASAKİ 25 25 0 0
6 233 ÖMER SALMAZ KEMK KTM 22 0 22 0
7 133 BULENT OZTURK BMK HUSABERG 20 0 0 20
8 15 ARİF PAMUK AEMK HONDA 20 0 20 0
9 39 ERÇİN DURMAZ BMK KTM 20 20 0 0

10 258 ERKAN ACAR AEMK KTM 18 0 18 0
11 57 YILMAZ KAYA AEMK KTM 16 0 16 0
12 115 MAHMUT YALÇIN BMK HONDA 15 15 0 0
13 147 DENİZ BOLAT AEMK KTM 14 0 14 0
14 63 ANIL ALTUN STMOK HONDA 14 14 0 0
15 223 MEHMET KAHRAMAN KEMK SUZUKI 13 0 13 0
16 222 MUCAHIT TALHA ZENGİN SMSK KTM 13 13 0 0
17 131 SİNAN SAHİNKAYA AEMK HONDA 12 0 12 0
18 240 BULENT ÖNAL CEMK HONDA 10 0 10 0

          E2 - A
SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM

BMK
KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 40 FIRAT ŞAHİN EMC06 GASGAS 52 15 15 22
2 9 BURAK ÖZDEMİR KEMK KTM 50 25 25 0
3 73 SERKAN OKAN EMC06 GASGAS 44 12 12 20
4 43 KUNTER KUŞÇU FOSK GASGAS 42 22 20 0
5 86 TANRIKUT METE AKBIYIK EMC06 KTM 40 11 11 18
6 210 BURAK ÖZEL HMK KTM 39 14 0 25
7 56 ERKAN ÇAM FOSK KTM 38 20 18 0
8 42 NECMİ KOZLU FOSK KTM 32 16 16 0
9 200 MURAT YAZICI AVMK KTM 26 13 13 0

10 111 İSMAİL ÖZGÜL KEMK KTM 22 0 22 0
11 94 ORÇUN YİĞİT BMK GASGAS 18 18 0 0
12 110 SERKAN ÖZCAN FOSK KTM 14 0 14 0

         E1 - B

2012 TÜRKİYE ENDURO ŞAMPİYONASI  SINIF SONUÇLARI

          E1 - A



SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM
BMK

KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 87 İBRAHİM ERCAN SUNGUR EMC06 KTM 57 16 16 25
2 180 MUSTAFA GÜNGÖR KEMK GASGAS 45 20 25 0
3 30 ERKAN ÖZCAN FOSK KTM 45 25 20 0
4 167 A.YAŞAR ERCAN SUNGUR EMC06 KTM 35 7 8 20
5 170 ALAETTİN YILDIRIM STMOK KTM 33 15 18 0
6 354 AYDIN ÖZDEMİR GEÇİCİ HUSABERG 22 0 0 22
7 207 MEHMET ÇORBACI ALDOSK KTM 22 0 22 0
8 119 YASİN ÇAKI BMK HONDA 22 22 0 0
9 244 MEVLÜT EKSİ SMSK HUSABERG 18 0 0 18

10 11 HARUN ERDOĞAN BMK CRF 18 18 0 0
11 181 MEHMET ÇAKALOĞLU EMC06 HONDA 17 2 0 15
12 88 BÜLENT KÖROĞLU HMK KTM 16 0 0 16
13 112 BORA DUMAN KEMK HUSABERG 15 0 15 0
14 132 AHMET OKATAN HMK YAMAHA 15 5 10 0
15 215 SERVET ARPACI EMC06 GASGAS 15 6 9 0
16 229 NEDRET ENER OZTEP AVRUPA KTM 14 0 0 14
17 22 TOLGA ÇOTURA BMK KTM 14 0 14 0
18 49 GUROL KASLI FOSK GASGAS 14 14 0 0
19 137 LEVENT ERKUT TAMER HMK HONDA 13 0 0 13
20 49 GUROL KAŞLI FOSK GASGAS 13 0 13 0
21 154 İBRAHİM DAYIOĞLU SMSK KTM 13 13 0 0
22 106 TOLGA DEMİR EMC06 KTM 12 0 0 12
23 95 BÜLENT DÖNMEZ BEMK HONDA 12 0 12 0
24 145 REHA ATALAY İLKBAHAR BMK KAWASAKİ 12 12 0 0
25 218 BORA GEMİCİOĞLU EMC06 KTM 11 0 0 11
26 191 RECEP GÖKHAN KESKİN KEMK KTM 11 0 11 0
27 101 İSMAİL CEM TUNÇ FOSK HONDA 11 11 0 0
28 76 YAVUZ ÖRMECİ HMK KTM 10 0 0 10
29 78 TAYFUN CANLI BAMOS SHERCO 10 10 0 0
30 157 OZGUR SAVRAM HMK GASGAS 9 9 0 0
31 133 BULENT OZTURK BMK HUSABERG 8 8 0 0
32 146 GÖKTUĞ KARAKAŞ AEMK HUSABERG 7 0 7 0
33 168 ENGİN CEYLAN BAMOS SHERCO 6 0 6 0
34 250 MESUT DOĞAN KEMK KTM 5 0 5 0
35 139 GÖKHAN SANDIKÇIOĞLU HMK HONDA 4 4 0 0
36 29 EKİN BİLEM AEMK KTM 3 3 0 0
37 138 HAKAN ATAY HMK HONDA 1 1 0 0

SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM
BMK

KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 2 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR KEMK KTM 47 22 25 0
2 48 SERKAN ÖZDEMİR FOSK KTM 47 25 22 0
3 7 AHMET TAHİR TUGAYOĞLU AEMK GASGAS 40 20 20 0
4 50 İBRAHİM GÖKKAYA AEMK KTM 18 0 18 0
5 82 EDİZ GÜVEN EMC06 GASGAS 18 18 0 0

         E2 - B

          E3 - A



SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM
BMK

KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 261 İSLAM YILDIZ EMC06 KTM 66 22 22 22
2 248 CHRISH PASCOE FOSK KTM 50 25 25 0
3 254 MEHMET AKİF YILDIRIM SMSK KTM 41 0 16 25
4 55 ERDAL YAVUZ STMOK KTM 40 20 20 0
5 143 VELİ KÜP FOSK TM 34 16 18 0
6 123 MEHMET SAĞLAM BMK KTM 18 18 0 0
7 230 İSA YUKSEK ALDOSK KTM 15 0 15 0
8 161 YAKUP USTA FOSK TM 15 15 0 0
9 244 MEVLÜT EKSİ SMSK HUSABERG 14 0 14 0

10 74 BARBAROS KÖK AEMK KTM 14 14 0 0

SIRA NO YARIŞÇI KULÜP MARKA TOPLAM BODRUM
BMK

KEMER
KEMK

URLA
TİTUS

1 8 BURCU Ö.TUGAYOĞLU AEMK GASGAS 25 0 0 25
2 53 NAZİRE PEKER EMC06 GASGAS 22 0 0 22
3 19 YAZSEMİN YAZICI EMC06 GASGAS 20 0 0 20

          E3 - B

          EBK
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